Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)

City of Lake Mills
Out of Service Area
Town of Aztalan
Town of Lake Mills
Town of Oakland
Town of Waterloo
Town of Waterloo
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Lake Mills FD Incident by Community

Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)
City of Waterloo
Lake Mills
Jefferson
Lake Mills
Lake Mills
Cambridge
Lake Mills
Waterloo

Number of Incidents
1
9
1
2
2
2
1
1
9

Total: 1
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